Highest Score

Lowest Score

"Double"

Most Runs

Most Wickets

Most Catches

Most Stumpings

For

Against

For

Against

Total

Season

Individual :

Total

Season

Individual :

Total

Season

Total

Season

WAVERLEY CRICKET CLUB

328/4

324/6

11

13

T.M. Day

18,043
1,399

158

2,125
131

10/23

425

37

244

22

1951 - 2023
v Pirbright '10
% Purbrook 10
\% Pirbright '80
\Y Badshot Lea '55
'67 (1,297 runs / 121 wickets)
A.R. Dexter
T.M. Smith '96
A.J. Wright v Crown Taverners '17

G. Kirkpatrick
G. Kirkpatrick '62

G. Kirkpatrick v Milford '75

A.R. Dexter

V. Bennett '69

G. Warren

G. Warren '85

The statistics are compiled from the earliest available score books and records dating from 1952

Records compiled by Neil Carmichael, Adam Carmichael and Peter Brewer



